Item No.         Dimension (WxDxH)
AW14062-18     457 x 356 x 56mm ( 18” x 14” x 2-3 / 16” )
AW14062-24     610 x 356 x 56mm ( 24” x 14” x 2-3 / 16” )
AW14062-30     762 x 356 x 56mm ( 30” x 14” x 2-3 / 16” )
AW14062 Velvet Wood Tray
Item No.        Dimension ( WxDxH )
AW14013-18     457 x 356 x 143mm (18” x 14” x 5-5 / 8” )
AW14013-24     610 x 356 x 143mm (24” x 14” x 5-5 / 8” )
AW14013-30     762 x 356 x 143mm (30” x 14” x 5-5 / 8” )
AW14013 Medium Basket
Item No.        Dimension ( WxDxH )
AW14016-18     457 x 356 x 254mm (18” x 14” x 10” )
AW14016-24     610 x 356 x 254mm (24” x 14” x 10” )
AW14016-30     762 x 356 x 254mm (30” x 14” x 10” )
AW14016 Deep Basket
Item No.        Dimension ( WxDxH )
AW14068-18     457 x 356 x 146mm (18” x 14” x 5-3 / 4” )
AW14068-24     610 x 356 x 146mm (24” x 14” x 5-3 / 4” )
AW14068-30     762 x 356 x 146mm (30” x 14” x 5-3 / 4” )
AW14068 Medium Basket
Item No.        Dimension ( WxDxH )
AW14066-18     457 x 356 x 89mm (18” x 14” x 3-1 / 2” )
AW14066-24     610 x 356 x 89mm (14” x 14” x 3-1 / 2” )
AW14066-30     762 x 356 x 89mm (30” x 14” x 3-1 / 2” )
AW14066 Low Basket
Item No.        Dimension ( WxDxH )
AW14025-18     457 x 356 x 280mm (18” x 14” x 11” )
AW14025-24     610 x 356 x 280mm (24” x 14” x 11” )
AW14025-30     762 x 356 x 280mm (30” x 14” x 11” )
AW14025 Deep Storage Bin
Item No.        Dimension ( WxDxH )
AW14051-24       610 x 421 x 483mm(24” x 16-9/16” x 19“)
AW14051-30       762 x 421 x 483mm(30” x 16-9/16” x 19”)
AW14051 Laundry Hamper
 Contents
432 x 385 x 483mm (17” x 15-1 / 8” x 19” )
584 x 385 x 483mm (23” x 15-1 / 8” x 19” )
AW14 Wire Basket 1
AW14 Rattan-Like Basket3
AW14 Velet Wood Tray4
AW14 Lateral Racks
* With 350mm full extension ball bearing slide
* Total length: 356mm
* C.C. 224mm
6
AW14 Textile Storage Bin 2 Item No.         Dimension (WxDxH)
AW14055-18     457 x 490 x 56mm ( 18” x 19-1/4” x 2-3 / 16” )
AW14055-24     610 x 490 x 56mm ( 24” x 19-1/4” x 2-3 / 16” )
AW14055-30     762 x 490 x 56mm ( 30” x 19-1/4” x 2-3 / 16” )
AW14055 Trouser / Skirt Rack
 Contents
5 pcs of AW2105 + 6 pcs of AW2106
7 pcs of AW2105 + 8 pcs of AW2106
9 pcs of AW2105 + 10 pcs of AW2106
AW14 Accessories5
AW14081 Lateral Tie Rack AW14083 Lateral Belt Rack AW14085 Lateral Scarf Rack
15 16 / AW14 Drawer System